penalty of exclusion from the ranking itself, following the instructions published on 

https://www.unicamillus.org/admissions/ in the following manner:  

1) make the first payment covering pre-enrollment office administration costs in the sum of 

€1,500.00 (one thousand five hundred euros) as set out in the "Tuition Fees Regulation for the A.Y 

2026/2027 non-EU students Bachelor’s Degree Programs in the Health Professions - Rome Campus”. 

The payments must be made exclusively through the payment systems available on the GOMP

[...]

notice regarding the “sliding procedure” due to missed enrollments or withdrawals; 

• candidates admitted following a “sliding procedure” shall proceed with enrollment in 
accordance with the procedures outlined in this Article, and must make the first payment 
covering pre-enrollment administration costs, in the sum of €1,500 (one thousand five 
hundred euros) as outlined in the " Tuition Fees Regulation for the A.Y 2026/2027 EU and 
non-EU students Bachelor’s Degree Programs in the Health Professions - Rome Campus” by 
1:00 pm on the second working day following the publication of the relevant notice.